BRACKEN WATER DISTRICT
PO BOX 201
BROOKSVILLE, KENTUCKY 41004
606-735-3513

February 9, 2012 ECEIVED
FE

Public Service Commission UL B13 2012

PO Box 615 IC SERVICE

Frankfort KY 40602 COMMISSION

RE: PSC Case No. 2012-00005
Mr. Derouen,

Enclosed please find an original and three copies of our tariff sheet #2
“Classification of Service”. If any further information is need please contact me.

Sincerely,

Diana Moran
Office Manager

Enclosures

An Equal Opportunity Employer



FOR BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DIST

PSC KY NO. i
26" Revised SHEET NO. 2
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 2
(NAME OF UTILITY)
25" Revised SHEET NO. 2

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)

GALLONAGE BLOCK

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $25.69
Next 38, 000 gallons $9.79/1000 gal
Over 40,000 gallons $ 7.76/1000 gal

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25.69 per unit.)
Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water)

GALLONAGE BLOCK $3.69/1000 gal
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 $8.75/1000 gal
FIELD CHARGE $40.00
DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 2012

MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 2012

MONTH / BATE / YEAR

0y G AL

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




FOR BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DIST

PSC KY NO. 1
26" Revised SHEET NO. 2
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 2
(NAME OF UTILITY)
25" Revised SHEET NO. 2
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)
GALLONAGE BLOCK
First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $25.69
Next 38, 000 gallons $9.79/1000 gal
Over 40,000 gallons $ 7.76/1000 gal

L2

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25.69 per unit.)

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.
CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water)

GALLONAGE BLOCK $3.69/1000 gal
BULK SALES: ‘Loading Station Division 1 $8.75/1000 gal
FIELD CHARGE $40.00
¥
DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 2012
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 2012

MONTH / PATE / YEAR

s /7 M

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




FOR BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DIST

PSC KY NO. 1
26" Revised ____SHEET NO. 2
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 2
(NAME OF UTILITY)
25" Revised SHEET NO. 2
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)
GALLONAGE BLOCK
First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $25.69
Next 38, 000 gallons $ 9.79/1000 gal
Over 40,000 gallons $7.76/1000 gal

*

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25.69 per unit.)
Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water)

GALLONAGE BLOCK $3.69/1000 gal
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 $8.75/1000 gal
FIELD CHARGE $40.00
¥
DATE OF ISSUE February 1,2012
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 2012
7 MONTH / PATE / YEAR
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/ SIGNATURE OF OFFICER

TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED
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26" Revised __ SHEET NO. 2
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. 2
(NAME OF UTILITY)
25" Revised SHEET NO. 2
RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville)
GALLONAGE BLOCK
First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill $25.69
Next 38, 000 gallons $9.79/1000 gal
Over 40,000 gallons $7.76/1000 gal

.

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25.69 per unit.)

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable.

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter.

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water)

GALLONAGE BLOCK $3.69/1000 gal
BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 $8.75/1000 gal
FIELD CHARGE $40.00
¥
DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 2012
MONTH / DATE / YEAR
DATE EFFECTIVE February 1,2012

MONTH / PATE / YEAR

ISSUED BY / ///Z V(}/@ W

SIGNATURE OF OFFICER
TITLE Chairman

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
IN CASE NO. DATED




